swedans $]_7’ 250.00 Total Cost

ESt I I I l a.t e Thank you for expressing your interest.
Your dream team awaits!

Migrate an Existing Store from

Project Type WooCommerce to Shopify
Design and Theme Advanced : $6,500.00
Data Migration 1,001-5,000 : $1,000.00
Customer Migration 101-500 : $300.00
Orders Migration 101-500 : $300.00
Additional Migration 5,001 : $1,500.00

Functionality Features

Shipping Methods $400.00

Memberships $200.00

Custom Plugins / Extensions $400.00
$1,000.00

Third Party Integrations

CRM Systems (e.g., Salesforce) $400.00

Google Adds Setup $600.00

Accounting Software (e.qg.,

QuickBooks, Xero) $250.00

$1,250.00


https://www.sweans.com

Additional Services

Brand Identity

Additional Payment Gateway
Integrations

Facebook and Instagram Shops

Search Engine Optimisation

Google Shopping Integration

Timeline

Additional Comments

This is only a test

Date : 21-12-2024

$1,500.00

$600.00

$600.00

$1,500.00

$600.00

$4,800.00

1-2 Weeks : $600.00




